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OC Sansei

Saturday - 05/4/2013 @ 1:00PM

 Squad #1
Mixed Doubles Schedule

11
Kristi Arakaki179
Jared Lawrence217

396
Kari Nakatsu177
Brandon Hirata199

376
Jeri Ando190
Dwayne Kumura190

380
13

Leanna Harada219
Kurt Arakaki214

433
Kehau Fujikami186
Rudy Castrellon218

404
Suzanne Smith199
Mike Smith200

399
15

Carin Fujitani176
Brett Yokota215

391
Jennifer Yokota145
Dillon Ito205

350
Lauren Ito176
Juan Fonseca232

408
17

Denise Wada180
Marc Tsuchiya216

396
Cherie Yoshizumi178
Darryl Yoshizumi185

363
Cindy Ito178
Gary Ito186

364
19

Kristin Santos178
Nate Pearson227

405
Tamlyn Murata215
Anthony Santos224

439
Lori Sagers204
Marc Sanwo213

417

21
Alix Oike179
Tad Kanae217

396
Sherry Ichikawa180
Jeff O'Connor227

407
Deirdre O'connor179
Rod Wong200

379
23

Stacy Shimizu176
David Yamauchi199

375
Katrina Fujikami202
Kevin Valmonte230

432
Sue Okamoto140
Ryan Mangabas165

305
25

Jolie Kaya-Trode192
Mike Sagers228

420
Stacy Takamura195
Greg Mori201

396
Kim Dibenedetto220
Jody Kawamura222

442
27

Yako McDonnell198
Dan Sasaki204

402
Karen Adolphson207
James Wilcenski199

406
Linnette Ling199
Butch Jackson213

412
31

Elaine Oda199
TJ Yanuska204

403
Gina Kamoto167
Jim Smith215

382
Lynne Tomita195
Everett Nishikawa207

402

33
Jami Tanihana160
John Louie210

370
Linda Ukita156
Tony Quon190

346
Shelli Miyashita173
Norman Kiyomura185

358
35

Janice Jinkawa156
Ron Okubo184

340
Peggy Miller151
Craig Yamasaki212

363
Pauline Louie172
Kent Maruyama203

375
37

Shar Fujikawa166
Kenny Aoki181

347
Linda Larson171
Stan Takemoto188

359
Carol Oishi183
Dean Shibao204

387
43

Marie Alberto189
Jarret Handa170

359
Evelyn Kawasaki163
Dave Sugimoto167

330
Tammy Ohta168
Jake Odell208

376
45

Remymichelle Nakao147
Masami Funai184

331
Rachel Sanders147
Dave Lauterboren194

341
Linda Ozaki178
Kris Ozaki174

352

47
Karen Woi159
Mike Lee208

367
Vivian Bayang172
Steve Woi216

388
Takiko Naganawa208
Brian Hara215

423
49

Karen Higa195
Ray Yamamoto198

393
Mihoko Matsuoka203
Curtis Nagayama195

398
Hidemi Mizobuchi203
Richard Lock196

399
51

Priscilla Yamakawa178
Keith Yamakawa232

410
Lacy Nakagawa175
Clint Frazer217

392
Jamie Rovner204
Ivan Miyasato226

430
53

Nicole Kato193
Rich Honda217

410
Nancy Kato200
Eric Hsu208

408
Amanda Hsu199
Scott Critchfield229

428
55

Kim Porhola192
Walter Jones196

388
Leanne Jilek201
Chris Lebednik202

403
Cindy Grooms164
Alan Yamanaka195

359



BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane

OC Sansei

Saturday - 05/4/2013 @ 1:00PM

 Squad #1
Mixed Doubles Schedule

57
Gigi Hom190
Mike Leong215

405
Jodi Hiraoka206
Robert Hiraoka229

435
Debbie Armstrong150
Jerry Armstrong206

356



BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane

OC Sansei

Sunday - 05/5/2013 @ 11:00AM

 Squad #2
Mixed Doubles Schedule

7
Priscilla Yamakawa178
Rusty Bryant228

406
Lacy Nakagawa175
Scott Critchfield229

404
Jamie Rovner204
Keith Yamakawa232

436
9

Amanda Hsu199
Clint Frazer217

416
Nicole Kato193
Eric Hsu208

401
Leeanne Jilek201
Karl Kurtz227

428
11

Kim Porhola192
Richard Sanchez211

403
Leticia Rivera168
Ray Sanchez212

380
Debbie Armstrong150
Alan Yamanaka195

345
13

Wendy Batara220
Dan Sasaki204

424
Bonney Fiel173
Ryan Okamoto191

364
Cindy Grooms164
Jerry Armstrong206

370
15

Miyuki Oyakawa184
Brad Mark189

373
Mihoko Matsuoka203
Brian Hara215

418
Susan Okamoto-Loc165
Craig Matoi201

366

17
Lei Pitti153
Jackson Aoki195

348
Karen Woi159
Richard Lock196

355
Valerie Kawasaki174
Steve Woi216

390
19

Vivian Bayang172
Kim Lee201

373
Mei Huey177
Jeff Aoki181

358
Cecily Fong193
Gary Umeno208

401
21

Jane Taguchi162
Terence Chang218

380
Stephanie Nakahara300
Glen Nakahara185

485
Jennifer Gonzales184
Mike Korpela207

391
23

Rachel Sanders147
Merlyn Raco171

318
Tammie Nagata153
Mark Watanabe300

453
Linda Kishimoto157
Kaz Kishimoto189

346
25

Jennifer Yokota145
Brett Yokota215

360
Carin Fujitani176
Alex Quon195

371
Lindsey Quon174
Juan Fonseca232

406

27
Lauren Ito176
Randy Tomita194

370
Teresa Kiyomura156
Jon Kim200

356
Carol Oishi183
Charlie Ivey218

401
29

Shelli Miyashita173
Kenny Aoki181

354
Jami Tanihana160
Gary Ito186

346
Cindy Ito178
Brian Izumida183

361
31

Debi Lew144
Kurt Valmonte165

309
Cyndi Woo166
Ryan Mangahas165

331
Linnette Ling199
Butch Nitahara218

417
33

Deirdre O'connor179
Brandon Hirata199

378
Yako McDonnell198
Jeff O'Connor227

425
Remymichelle Nakao147
Rod Wong200

347
35

Cherie Yoshizumi178
Joshua Taijiri223

401
Leanna Harada219
Robert Hiraoka229

448
Tamlyn Murata215
Raymond Ledesma214

429

37
Jolie Kaya-Trode192
Ivan Miyasato226

418
Stacy Takamura195
Kurt Arakaki214

409
Karen Adolphson207
Greg Mori201

408
39

Marie Alberto189
Matt Moran216

405
Kim Dibenedetto220
Mike Murakami168

388
Elaine Oda199
Jake Odell208

407
41

Kristi Arakaki179
Ken Ito189

368
Kari Nakatsu177
Marc Tsuchiya216

393
Jeri Ando190
Jared Lawrence217

407
43

Lynn Tokeshi194
Dwayne Kumura190

384
Hidemi Mizobuchi203
Eric Shishima169

372
Takiko Naganawa208
Glenn Wada217

425
45

Fran Gail154
Marc Sanwo213

367
Tina Godoy176
Alex Ho228

404
Leslie Katsura300
Mike Katsura300

600



BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane

OC Sansei

Sunday - 05/5/2013 @ 11:00AM

 Squad #2
Mixed Doubles Schedule

47
Kim Yoshizawa167
Nate Pearson227

394
Stacy Shimizu176
Brandon Aoki191

367
Alix Oike179
Mike Sagers228

407
49

Lori Sagers204
Romeo Natividad228

432
Kristin Santos178
Anthony Santos224

402
Kimberly Esqueda208
John Esqueda181

389
51

Katrina Fujikami202
David Yamauchi199

401
Sue Okamoto140
Kevin Valmonte230

370
Kehau Fujikami186
Kerwin Fujikami211

397
53

Cathy Silman146
Ken Yamamoto212

358
Irene Takaki167
Kevin Fujinami213

380
Candice Gomez175
Greg Sato194

369
55

Linda Larson171
Craig Yamasaki212

383
Christine Lee186
Kent Maruyama203

389
Jackie Morimoto153
Dave Sugimoto167

320

57
Karen Higa195
Tad Kanae217

412
Tammy Ohta168
Tom Hikida188

356
Tely Ikehara165
Ty Ikehara205

370



BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane

OC Sansei

Sunday - 05/5/2013 @ 2:00PM

 Squad #3
Mixed Doubles Schedule

3
Christine Lee186
Dave Sugimoto167

353
Lauren Ito176
Craig Yamasaki212

388
Carol Oishi183
Kent Maruyama203

386
5

Linda Larson171
Matt Garcia215

386
Irene Takaki167
Greg Sato194

361
Candice Gomez175
Kevin Fujinami213

388
7

Rachel Sanders147
James Michiuye186

333
Sheri Kawaguchi169
Merlyn Raco171

340
Lily Ikegami164
Kevin Yoshida197

361
9

Fran Gail154
Nate Pearson227

381
Kim Yoshizawa167
Anthony Santos224

391
Stacy Shimizu176
Marc Sanwo213

389
11

Lori Sagers204
Mike Sagers228

432
Kristin Santos178
Tad Kanae217

395
Elaine Oda199
Dan Sasaki204

403

13
Kim Dibenedetto220
Greg Mori201

421
Jolie Kaya-Trode192
Kurt Arakaki214

406
Karen Adolphson207
Ryan Okamoto191

398
15

Kristi Arakaki179
Josh Taijiri223

402
Jeri Ando190
Ken Ito189

379
Kari Nakatsu177
Dwayne Kumura190

367
17

Tammy Ohta168
Matt Moran216

384
Lynn Tokeshi194
Jared Lawrence217

411
Linnette Ling199
Kevin Peterson222

421
19

Takiko Naganawa208
Curtis Nagayama195

403
Mihoko Matsuoka203
Ty Ikehara205

408
Tely Ikehara165
Butch Jackson213

378
21

Christine Nagayama163
Eric Shishima169

332
Deirdre O'connor179
Jeff O'Connor227

406
Yako McDonnell198
Rod Wong200

398

23
Janet Kim160
Kevine Kim187

347
Michi Dobashi152
Tak Yonehara189

341
Sahng Lim171
Mark Uchida183

354
25

Katrina Fujikami202
Kevin Yamauchi207

409
Sue Okamoto140
David Yamauchi199

339
Lindsey Quon174
Kevin Valmonte230

404
27

Leanna Harada219
Romeo Natividad228

447
Tamlyn Murata215
Robert Hiraoka229

444
Jodi Hiraoka206
Raymond Ledesma214

420
29

Hidemi Mizobuchi203
Jeff Aoki181

384
Karen Kino167
Steve Woi216

383
Cecily Fong193
Brian Hara215

408
31

Valerie Kawasaki174
Jackson Aoki195

369
Vivian Bayang172
Mike Lee208

380
Karen Woi159
Kim Lee201

360

33
Jane Taguchi162
Glen Nakahara185

347
Stephanie Nakahara300
Terence Chang218

518
Chrissy Horita168
Craig Horita221

389
35

Rhonda Uyemura186
Alvin Goya194

380
Marianne Higa161
Marc Fiel209

370
Bernie Alejandro154
Kyle Goya212

366
37

Remymichelle Nakao147
Masami Funai184

331
Bonney Fiel173
Alex Fiel202

375
Becky Okamoto163
Kevin Suinn166

329
39

Priscilla Yamakawa178
Clint Frazer217

395
Lacy Nakagawa175
Karl Kurtz227

402
Jamie Rovner204
Scott Critchfield229

433
41

Nancy Kato200
Rich Honda217

417
Amanda Hsu199
Eric Hsu208

407
Nicole Kato193
Keith Yamakawa232

425
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Sunday - 05/5/2013 @ 2:00PM

 Squad #3
Mixed Doubles Schedule

43
Leticia Rivera168
Walter Jones196

364
Kim Porhola192
Rusty Bryant228

420
Leeanne Jilek201
Ray Sanchez212

413
45

Marie Alberto189
Jake Odell208

397
Nadine Silva171
Richard Sanchez211

382
Cindy Grooms164
Jess Acosta192

356
47

Miki Watanabe163
Roy Okamoto207

370
Kathy Watanabe153
Jairo Chiriboga203

356
Jennifer Yokota145
Roger Kosaka212

357
49

Maggie Gonzales177
Bruce VanAalst199

376
Cyndi Woo166
Randy Tomita194

360
Alix Oike179
Juan Fonseca232

411
51

Jami Tanihana160
Kenny Aoki181

341
Teresa Kiyomura156
Ron Levy200

356
Cindy Ito178
Jon Kim200

378

53
Shelli Miyashita173
Stan Takemoto188

361
Linda Ukita156
Tony Quon190

346
Yvonne Takemoto174
Dean Shibao204

378
55

Debi Lew144
Ryan Mangahas165

309
Sharon Sugita171
Kurt Valmonte165

336
Mei Huey177
Walt Murakami195

372
57

Cherie Yoshizumi178
Dale Kakimoto194

372
Linda Kishimoto157
Donald Toy178

335
Tammie Nagata153
Kaz Kishimoto189

342


